Rangliste Bezirkschiessen 2020 - Pistole 50m
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Name
Siegwart
Urech
Stucki
Rogenmoser
Wildhaber
Stutz
Odermatt
Wyss
Pagano
Schoch
Lang
Wyss
Hehli
Furrer
Beuggert
Murer
Moraz
Juchli
Suter
Bolinger
Jenni
Bernhard
Vollenweider

Vorname
Fabien
Arthur
Peter
Sepp
Matthias
Paul
Viktor
Odette
Sebastiano
Peter
Philipp
Josef
Bruno
Markus
Marcel
Josef
Gilbert
Peter
Fritz
Susanna
Barbara
Reto

Urs

Verein

PSV Mettmenstetten
PSG Affoltern a/A
PSG Affoltern a/A
PSG Affoltern a/A
PSG Affoltern a/A
PSG Affoltern a/A
PSV Mettmenstetten
PSG Affoltern a/A
PSV Mettmenstetten
PSG Affoltern a/A
PRSV Hausen

PSG Affoltern a/A
PSG Affoltern a/A
PRSV Hausen

PS am Etzel

PSV Mettmenstetten
PSG Affoltern a/A

PS am Etzel

PSG Affoltern a/A
PSV Mettmenstetten
PRSV Hausen

PRS Bonstetten
PRSV Hausen

IG

1974
1941
1941
1947
1973
1955
1955
1955
1958
1943
1958
1942
1950
1960
1964
1955
1942
1956
1935
1958
1966
1966
1968

Kat.

Waffe
9mm
FP
9mm
9mm
7.65
9mm
RF
9mm
RF
FP
7.65
FP
9mm
RF
7.65
9mm
RF
9mm
7.65
RF
9mm
7.65
9mm

Resultat
92
91
91
91
91
90
89
88
88
87
87
85
85
85
85
83
82
80
76
76
76
69
52

Ausz.
Honig
KK
Honig
KK
Honig
KK

KK

KK

KK
Honig
KK

KK

KK
KK
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Rangliste Bezirkschiessen 2020 - Pistole 25m

Rang |Name Vorname Verein JG Kat. |Waffe |Resultat |Ausz.
1 Rogenmoser |Sepp PSG Affoltern a/A 1947 9mm 145|KK
2 Odermatt Viktor PSV Mettmenstetten 1955 RF 145]KK
3 Stutz Paul PSG Affoltern a/A 1955 7.65 144|KK
4 Bolinger Susanna PSV Mettmenstetten 1958 RF 143|KK
5 Urech Arthur PSG Affoltern a/A 1941 RF 141|KK
6 Wildhaber Matthias PSG Affoltern a/A 1973 9Imm 141|Honig
7 Lang Philipp PRSV Hausen 1958 7.65 140(KK
8 Von Koerber |Dino FSV Wettswil 1989 9mm 139]KK
9 Soler Rolf PSV Mettmenstetten 1962 7.65 138|Honig
10 |Schwerzmann [Eveline PRSV Hausen 1969 RF 136
11 |Freund Roland PSG Affoltern a/A 1959 RF 135
12 |Bernhard Reto PRS Bonstetten 1966 7.65 134|Honig
13 [Siegwart Fabian PSV Mettmenstetten 1974 9mm 134|Honig
14 |Hehli Bruno PSG Affoltern a/A 1950 9Imm 133|KK
15 [Murer Josef PSV Mettmenstetten 1955 9mm 132|KK
16 |Beuggert Marcel PS am Etzel 1964 7.65 132
17 |Jenni Barbara PRSV Hausen 1966 9mm 132
18 |Stucki Peter PSG Affoltern a/A 1941 9Imm 131|KK
19 [Hauser Elisabeth PSG Affoltern a/A 1951 7.65 131|Honig
20 [Moraz Gilbert PSG Affoltern a/A 1942 RF 129
21 |Schoch Peter PSG Affoltern a/A 1943 RF 129
22 |Furrer Markus PRSV Hausen 1960 7.65 128
23 |Pfiffner Sepp PRSV Hausen 1940 RF 127
24 (Juchli Peter PS am Etzel 1956 9mm 126
25 |Suter Fritz PSG Affoltern a/A 1935 7.65 125
26 |Suter Fritz PSG Affoltern a/A 1935 7.65 123
27 |Wyss Odette PSG Affoltern a/A 1955 9mm 119
28 |Stahli Thomas PSG Affoltern a/A 1967 9Imm 116
29 [Wiechmann Bjorn PSG Affoltern a/A 1973 9mm 111
30 |Baur Alfred PSG Affoltern a/A 1941 9mm 108
31 [Vollenweider |Urs PRSV Hausen 1968 9mm 107
32 |Brugger Markus PRSV Hausen 1944 7.65 103
33 |Hauser Anton PSG Affoltern a/A 1949 9mm 103
34 |Suter Albert PSG Affoltern a/A 1952 7.65 93
35 |Schlatter Werner PSG Affoltern a/A 1942 RF 53
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